FRAMPTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Item

LAND

Cemetery

Allotments

Tibbs Hollow Picnic Area

SEATS AND BENCHES
Seat at Sandways Bridge
Seat at North Park

Seat on Green by Church
2 Picnic Tables now at Tibbs
Hollow and Metlands
Tibbs Hollow Bench
Picnic Bench

Play Area Bench

BINS

Southover Lane

Grit Bins x 5

Play area

Cemertry
NOTICEBOARDS
Village Hall

Church

North Park

Southover Lane

PLAY AREA EQUIPMENT
Legacy equipment
Fencing

New Springers

Rebound netting

Football Goals
MISCELLANEOUS
Speed Indicating Device
SID Solar Panels

Litter Pickers

Bird Boxes

Bus Shelter

Post & Chains

1953 Coronation Stone
Chairmans Badge of Office
Total

Value at
Comment

Land now registered
Land now registered
Deed held by Humphries
Kirk

Millenium Green

Dec-22

Sep-20
Sep-20

Mar-19

Nov-19
Feb-21
Dec-22
Dec-22

May-22
Sep-22
Dec-22
Mar-22

COST

220.00
120.00
1,116.00
600.00

415.00
540.00
415.00

532.88
880.83
400.00
200.00

609.00
180.00
180.00
180.00

34,273.00
1,811.00
2,956.00
666.00
1,156.00

2,495.00
405.00
37.00
61.00
2,000.00
60.00
60.00
10.00
52,578.71



