## FRAMPTON PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Item	Value at <b>Comment</b>		COST
LAND			
Cemetery	Land now registered		
Allotments	Land now registered		
Tibbs Hollow Picnic Area	Deed held by Humphries Kirk		
SEATS AND BENCHES			
Seat at Sandways Bridge			220.00
Seat at North Park			120.00
Seat on Green by Church			1,116.00
2 Picnic Tables now at Tibbs			600.00
Hollow and Metlands			
Tibbs Hollow Bench			415.00
Picnic Bench	Millenium Green	Dec-22	540.00
Play Area Bench			415.00
BINS			
Southover Lane			532.88
Grit Bins x 5			880.83
Play area		Sep-20	400.00
Cemertry		Sep-20	200.00
NOTICEBOARDS			
Village Hall		Mar-19	609.00
Church			180.00
North Park			180.00
Southover Lane			180.00
PLAY AREA EQUIPMENT			
Legacy equipment			34,273.00
Fencing		Nov-19	1,811.00
New Springers		Feb-21	2,956.00
Rebound netting		Dec-22	666.00
Football Goals		Dec-22	1,156.00
MISCELLANEOUS			
Speed Indicating Device		May-22	2,495.00
SID Solar Panels		Sep-22	405.00
Litter Pickers		Dec-22	37.00
Bird Boxes		Mar-22	61.00
Bus Shelter			2,000.00
Post & Chains			60.00
1953 Coronation Stone			60.00
Chairmans Badge of Office			10.00
Total			52,578.71